

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP (59)					
item no. (40) = 48 m.					
(40) Rs-111.80/m. Rs-					5366=0
(41) Brick masonry work in					
C.M in parapet					
Qty vide TMBP (59)					
item no. (41) = 3.12 m ³					
(41) Rs-5788.81/m ³ Rs.					18061.200
(42) Providing PCC M20 Archite-					
-ctural Copping					
Qty vide TMBP (59)					
item no. (42) = 13.0 m					
(42) Rs-446.67/m Rs-					5806=0
(43) Plastering cement mortar					
on brick work					
Qty vide TMBP (59)					
item no. (43) = 21.76 m ²					
(43) Rs-178.17/m ² Rs-					3876.200
					Rs- 23319630.200
Add 1% L. cess	(+)				Rs- 233196.200
Add 12% GST	(+)				Rs- 2798355=0
					Rs- 26351181=0
Less 10.98% as per Agg (-)					Rs- 2893359=0
					Rs- 23457822=0
Less previous payment	(-)				Rs- 16420476=0
					Rs- 7037346=0

21/04/23

J.E.

Continuation

P.E.

Rohit 01.05.23

21/04/23

A.E.

3rd and Final Bill

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road with 5 year maintenance from - Baghari Pradhan mantri Sadak to panday talu Paswan Tola Nampur Siman talu path under MMSY/sc) Scheme.					
Agency:- M/S R.S Construction					
Agg NO:- 134 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 25.03.2021					
Date of completion:- 24.03.2022					
Measurement:- Nil					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Providing and Fixing of working benchmark			
Qty Vide TMRP (SI)			
① Rs-4063.5			
item no ① = 4.40 KM			
② Rs-4063.57/KM		Rs- 17879=	
② Reference pillar			
Qty Vide TMRP (SI)			
item no ② = 4.40 KM			
③ Rs-1878.75/KM		Rs- 8266=	
③ Clearing and grubbing road (and (By manual means) -			
Qty Vide TMRP (SI)			

Continuation